FPM
8220
Fiber Optic
Power Meter
FPM
8220
Fiber Optic
Power Meter

complete family of optical power meters, call us today
or visit our website at www.newport.com/ilxlightwave.
ORDERING INFORMATION
FPM-8220-120V Fiber Optic Power Meter, 120V
FPM-8220-220V Fiber Optic Power Meter, 220V
FMH-8705  Fiber Optic Measurement Head, 1.5 dBm, InGaAs
FMH-8715  Fiber Optic Measurement Head, 20 dBm, InGaAs
FMH-87107  Fiber Optic Measurement Head, 30 dBm, InGaAs
BF-820  Bare Fiber Holder (Requires CA-120)
CA-100  FC Adapter
CA-120  Bare Fiber Adapter Ring
CA-150  SC Adapter
CA-20001  LC Adapter
CA-250  Bare Ferrule Adapter
RM-143  Rack Mount Kit, FMH Measurement Head
RM-144  Single Rack Mount Kit
RM-145  Dual Rack Mount Kit
The BF-820 Bare Fiber
Holder completely encircles
the fiber, prohibiting
ambient light from
interfering with power
measurements.
FPM
8220
Fiber Optic
Power Meter
FPM
8220
Fiber Optic
Power Meter
PRECISION FIBER OPTIC
MEASUREMENT
The FPM-8220 Fiber Optic Power meter and FMH-
8700 Series Fiber Optic Measurement Heads were
designed to provide precise fiber optic measurement in
demanding test and measurement applications for fiber
optic components.  The FPM-8220 Fiber Optic Power
Meter incorporates a low noise picoammeter capable of
measuring over a wide dynamic range with high stability
and repeatability necessary for precise measurement.
Designed for production environments, the FPM-8220
Fiber Optic Power Meter incorporates an intuitive front
panel and includes GPIB and USB as standard remote
interfaces.
By combining the FPM-8220 with one of the FMH-8700
Series Fiber Optic Measurement Heads, the system
provides better than +2.5% accuracy with +0.01dB
repeatability for precise fiber optic component power
measurement.

complete family of optical power meters, call us today
or visit our website at www.newport.com/ilxlightwave.
ORDERING INFORMATION
FPM-8220-120V Fiber Optic Power Meter, 120V
FPM-8220-220V Fiber Optic Power Meter, 220V
FMH-8705  Fiber Optic Measurement Head, 1.5 dBm, InGaAs
FMH-8715  Fiber Optic Measurement Head, 20 dBm, InGaAs
FMH-87107  Fiber Optic Measurement Head, 30 dBm, InGaAs
BF-820  Bare Fiber Holder (Requires CA-120)
CA-100  FC Adapter
CA-120  Bare Fiber Adapter Ring
CA-150  SC Adapter
CA-20001  LC Adapter
CA-250  Bare Ferrule Adapter
RM-143  Rack Mount Kit, FMH Measurement Head
RM-144  Single Rack Mount Kit
RM-145  Dual Rack Mount Kit
The BF-820 Bare Fiber
Holder completely encircles
the fiber, prohibiting
ambient light from
interfering with power
measurements.
FPM
8220
Fiber Optic
Power Meter
FPM
8220
Fiber Optic
Power Meter
Product Features
Rev04.032321
1-800-459-9459
For information call
International Inquiries: 406-556-2481
email: sales@ilxlightwave.com
Specifications
+2.5% accuracy
<+0.01 dB repeatability
+0.006 dB polarization dependent
response
Wavelength range of 800 nm to 1650 nm
Remote commands compatible with
ILX FPM-8210 and Agilent 8163B
USB and GPIB remote interfaces
User upgradable firmware
LabVIEW® drivers
Precision fiber optic power meter
The FPM-8220 Fiber Optic Power Meter combines
accurate, repeatable power measurements with low
polarization dependence in a simple easy to use instrument
for R&D or manufacturing testing of fiber optic components
and systems.